- 1.1 Senator moves to amend S.F. No. 73 as follows:
- Page 115, line 6, delete "DISORDER" and after "TREATMENT" insert ", RECOVERY,"
- Page 115, lines 8, 15, and 17, delete "disorder" and after "treatment" insert ", recovery,"
- Page 115, line 19, after the second "<u>for</u>" insert "<u>recovery programs and</u>"
- Page 116, line 4, delete "disorder"
- Page 116, line 5, after "treatment" insert ", recovery,"
- Page 245, line 18, delete "disorder" and after "treatment" insert ", recovery,"
- Page 249, lines 22, 23, and 24, delete "disorder" and after "treatment" insert ", recovery,"